
 

 

 

7.3 Institutional Distinctiveness 

 

The Institute endeavours to achieve its perspective plans by providing value and outcome based education for the 

holistic development of the students, creating industry ready and socially responsible professionals. 

To solve the purpose, pre-placement cell consisting of placement officer, programme directors, faculty experts and 

student placement coordinators, is responsible for making the students placement ready.  

The cell analyses the placement trends and the selection criteria used by various companies visited the institute in last 

4-5 years and discusses it in the meeting with programme directors and subject experts. 

The programme directors of respective year make strategies to be implemented in different semesters to make the 

students ready for the placement. In the first and second year, presentation is given by all the students on the 

contemporary issues of all subjects to improve the communication skills of the students.  

In the second year, a placement orientation session is conducted for the students and their placement consent is 

obtained through a well-designed placement consent form.  

In final year, the pre-placement classes are embedded in the time table of the students wherein students are prepared 

as per the Job Descriptions of various companies along with Group discussion sessions and Aptitude Test sessions. 

 

 



 

 

Institute of Innovation in Technology & Management 

Placement Record  2018-2021 Batch 

       
S.No Roll No. Student Name Mobile No. Email Id Company Course 

1 2290388818 Pranay Gupta 8745801646 gpranay50@gmail.com British Telecom B.Com 

2 2124488818 Prateek Sharma 9971552655 sharmaprateek980@gmail.com British Telecom B.Com 

3 35190301718 Aastha Batra 9354431824 aastha.batra2603@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

4 290301718 Aastha Dhawan 8800277824 dhawanaastha80@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

5 390301718 Aayushi Sharma 9971136931 aayushi.apr4@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

6 524401718 Aditya shah 9958609128 aditya17shah2000@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

7 40424401718 Anshul Arora 9810227265 anshul_arora2000@yahoo.com British Telecom BBA 

8 2624401718 Diya Garg 9311871066 diyagarg76@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

9 35790301718 Himani gupta 9318433198 himanigupta1813@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

10 5790301718 Hoshima Batra 8287480526 hoshimabatra39@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

11 4824401718 Khushi Rani 9871856629 rkhushi1812@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

12 4924401718 Khyati Chhabra 8447890468 khyatichhabra03@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

13 5124401718 Komal Abrol 9773508717 komalabrol189@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

14   Manish Kumar 9953433619 manishkr7860001@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

15 8490301718 Mayank Agnihotri 7840878950 mayankagnihotri5@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

16   Nikhil Madaan 7289037622 nikhilmadaan2611@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

mailto:manishkr7860001@gmail.com
mailto:nikhilmadaan2611@gmail.com


 

 

17 8224401718 Piyush Gupta 9599011565 pgpiyush92@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

18 9324401718 Priyansh Mittal 7409500361 priyansh.mittal512000@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

19 9824401718 Ramandeep singh 9582107366 harjeetsingh500087@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

20   Riya Dua 8851927985 riyadua100@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

21 10924401718 Riya mittal 7027071901 mriya7212@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

22 11624401718 S. Prasanna 9971892369 prasannarko32@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

23 12124401718 Sankalp Madaan 7217866227 sankalpmadaan1@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

24 40124401718 Sarvesh Sharma 9667215156 sharmasarvesh9818@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

25 12424401718 Saurabh Takkar 9311899280 takkarsaurabh14@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

26 40290301718 Sejal Sirohi 8810410074 sejalsirohi93@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

27 13024401718 SHUBHAM TALWAR 9971682888 shubhamtalwar2000@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

28 12390301718 Siddharth Khubchandani 9971888347 siddharthkhubchandani@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

29 13224401718 Siddharth Singh 9870413326 ssiddharth032@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

30 11124401718 Rohit Jolly 8700187790 rohitjolly08@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

31 2824401718 Fiza Bhatia 9560123327 bhatia9560@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

32 9224401718 Pritesh Chopra 9899397053 priteshchopra3@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

33 11324401718 rudraksh Gandhi 7291909590 rudraksh.gandhi123@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

34 53455101718 Sushant Gupta 9654437052 Sushantgupta20000@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

35 14724401718 Vanshika nanda 9871788532 Vanshikananda35@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

mailto:riyadua100@gmail.com
mailto:bhatia9560@gmail.com
mailto:priteshchopra3@gmail.com
mailto:rudraksh.gandhi123@gmail.com
mailto:Sushantgupta20000@gmail.com
mailto:Vanshikananda35@gmail.com


 

 

36 1490301718 Anjali Singh 9205206612 anjalisingh1999ub@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

37 1324401718 Ankita jain 9711417353 ankitajain071999@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

38 1890301718 Anshika Chauhan 8929039950 anshika.chauhan0502@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

39 289030178 Bhumika 8700300794 bhumikabhat99@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

40 4790301718 Harkirat Singh 9871352589 harkiratsingh164@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

41 7290301718 Lakshay pruthi 9818296851 lpruthi4@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

Placement Record  2018-2021 Batch 

       
S.No Roll No. Student Name Mobile No. Email Id Company Course 

42 7224401718 Nidhi Mudgal 7678604185 nidhimudgal2001@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

43 10490301718 Ritish Dhauta 7018124557 dhauta1@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

44 10824401718 Riya Gupta 7838416894 riyagupta0404rg@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

45 12024401718 Samriddhi pandey 9625275981 samriddhipandey1108@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

46 12190301718 Shubham Bakshi 9718761150 bakshishubham8@gmail.com British Telecom BBA 

47 1090302018 Aman awasthi 7081275614 awasthi1906@gmail.com British Telecom BCA 

48 40115802018 Gaurav Anand 8447124100 anandgaurav177@gmail.com British Telecom BCA 

49 5090302018 Khushal chhikara 9540494899 khushalchhikara2000@gmail.com British Telecom BCA 

50 40790302018 Muskan 8800598707 muskangarg688@gmail.com British Telecom BCA 

51 6990302018 Rajan Rai 7210661078 rajanraiat24@gmail.com British Telecom BCA 

52 390302018 Abhay Sharma 9205736190 infoasharma27@gmail.com British Telecom BCA 



 

 

53 9390302018 Yoshita Kapoor 8860346503 yhtakpr@gmail.com British Telecom BCA 

54 35624402018 Meenakshi . 8595478557 singhmeenakshi1200@gmail.com British Telecom BCA 

55 40224402018 Ayush Bose 9582231756 ayush.bose123@gmail.com British Telecom BCA 

56 124401718 Aakash tuteja 9953677559 aakash123tuteja@gmail.com CASITA BBA 

57 690302018 Akhil Vats 9540966742 akhilvats1806@gmail.com Deloitte BCA 

58 2390302018 Bhavishya Joshi 9205742572 bfuture7770@gmail.com Deloitte BCA 

59 1324402018 Anmol Awal 9599855610 daak4anmol@gmail.com Deloitte BCA 

60 124402018 Aadhaar Narang 8178672146 aadhaar1270@gmail.com Deloitte BCA 

61 40490302018 Drishti Rawal 8076634026 28drishti.rawal@gmail.com Deloitte BCA 

62 6690302018 Priyanshu Issar 9560565185 priyanshuissar89@gmail.com Deloitte BCA 

63 40996901718 Manas narula 9354453930 manasnarula2000@gmail.com Incedo Technology BBA 

64 40824401718  Purva Bhama  9315119955  Bhamapurva.16@gmail.com    Incedo Technology BBA 

65 6124402018 Rachit jain 7011037321 rachitjain2018@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

66 6624402018 Rajeev Gupta 7701930114 rajeev.skmc@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

67 7224402018 Riya Badola 8130788781 riyabadola19@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

68 9324402018 Vaibhav Dubey 9899855070 vishudubey8@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

69 
10124402018 William Daniel 

    Infosys BCA 

70 1924402018 B sandeep rao 9354790634 bsandeeprao318@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

71 3724402018 Kunal teotia 9911679353 teotiakunal9353@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

mailto:yhtakpr@gmail.com
mailto:singhmeenakshi1200@gmail.com
mailto:Bhamapurva.16@gmail.com


 

 

72 3924402018 Manas Chatrath 9318912562 chatrathmanas@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

73 4224402018 Manoj Singh Panwar 9811297527 manojpanwar.mj.cr7@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

74 5124402018 Nidhi pal 9971510160 palnidhi703@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

75 5824402018 Prikshit Grover 9971139042 prikshitg99@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

76 6290302018 Neha Mehta 8826319614 mehtaneha456@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

77 6390302018 Nishchay Kukreja 9717727000 nishchaykukreja2580@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

78 7890302018 Shubham Rawat 8178010596 rawatshubham138@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

79 8090302018 Simarjeet Singh 9654919125 simarsaab1999@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

80 9190302018 Vishal 9315835439 vishalroy786687@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

81 40290302018 Dheeraj Chaudhary 8076064024 dheerajchaudhary573@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

82 41290302018 Priyanka sitaula 8882533090 priyankasitaula20@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

83 41390302018 Udit Narayan Kaushik 9891159266 uditkaushik646@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

Placement Record  2018-2021 Batch 

       
S.No Roll No. Student Name Mobile No. Email Id Company Course 

84 41590302018 Kushagra Sharma 9013838626 kushagrashrama123@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

85 290302018 Abhay kumar Gupta 8107450717 abhaygp.001@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

86 1590302018 Ankit Mishra 8920303483 ankitkumar81458@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

87 2090302018 Avishu Panwar 7982685775 aapanwar19@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

88 2190302018 Avnish Kumar 7291841745 akavnish1998@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

mailto:chatrathmanas@gmail.com
mailto:manojpanwar.mj.cr7@gmail.com
mailto:prikshitg99@gmail.com


 

 

89 2290302018 Balpreet Singh Banga 7011892399 balpreet.bangz1999@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

90 2890302018 Devansh Sarup Mathur 9910472844 devanshmathur0@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

91 3790302018 Gurjyot Singh 9625389446 singhgurjyot793@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

92 4790302018 Kartik Mehra 9315666758 kittoo2000@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

93 8190302018 Simranjit Kaur 9625080788 kaur2604@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

94 4924402018 Navisha Choudhary 9205016378 navishachoudhary1406@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

95 5024402018 Neha Gupta 7836044776 2508nehagupta@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

96 9090302018 Varun Goel 9810313095 varun.varungoel.goel@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

97 4290302018 Jaya Tiwari 8929780953 jaya.tiwari191101@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

98 4690302018 Karan Verma 9899388464 karan1999verma@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

99 5790302018 Merin Kuriakose 9891398159 merinkuriakose26@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

100 9390302018 Yoshita Kapoor 8860346503 yhtakpr@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

101 6790302018 Pulkit Sharma 8799791084 pulkit884@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

102 8990302018 Vanshika Mudgal 9999789203 vanshikasharma12312@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

103 7924402018 Shrey Madan 8860991159 getshreymadan@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

104 9024402018 Tanvi 8800834284 tanvisharma1074@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

105 5424402018 Nitya Bhardwaj 9891151262 nityabhardwaj18@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

106 5924402018 Prince Kumar Tiwari 7217767182 princekumardx@gmail.com Infosys BCA 

107 8690302018 Uday dawar 9953742218 uday.dawar@gmail.com Infosys BCA 



 

 

108 1690388817 Muskaan Ahuja 9958259546 muskaan.ahuja98@gmail.com Jaro education B.Com  

109 2890388818 Sayan Deb 9318449143 sayandeb316@gmail.com Jaro education B.Com  

110 35990301718 Janvi Bassi 8527918013 janvibassi08@gmail.com Jaro education BBA 

111 3124488818 Samarth Verma 9560564630 vermasamarth14@gmail.com Planet Spark B.Com 

112 1324401718 Ankita jain 9711417353 ankitajain071999@gmail.com Planet Spark BBA 

113 5624401718 Mahak Joshi 9315266367 mahekjoshi03@gmail.com Planet Spark BBA 

114 40996901718 Manas narula 9354453930 manasnarula2000@gmail.com Planet Spark BBA 

115 8890301718 Muskan Gupta 8982700175 281muskangupta@gmail.com Planet Spark BBA 

116 40290301718 Sejal Sirohi 8810410074 sejalsirohi93@gmail.com Planet Spark BBA 

117 1690388817 Muskaan Ahuja 9958259546 muskaan.ahuja98@gmail.com RBS B.Com  

118 40490388818 Tanika Bisht 9773633983 tanikabisht0@gmail.com RBS B.Com  

119 40724488818 Aarushi Bablani 9811483141 aarushi.bablani16@gmail.com RBS B.Com  

120 3890388818 Vanshika Chawla 8076079238 chawla.vanshika29@gmail.com RBS B.Com  

121 35390388818 Kritika chadha 9871978452 kritikachadha2999@gmail.com RBS B.Com  

122 1090388818 Kesar Midha 8750896141 kesarmidha@gmail.com RBS B.Com  

123 2590388818 Riya Manchanda 7988326312 manchandariya02@gmail.com RBS B.Com  

124 2624488818 Rakesh Gandhi 9773507984 rakeshg8401@gmail.com RBS B.Com  

125 1524488818 Kartik Gupta 7011497781 kartik47mi@gmail.com RBS B.Com  

Placement Record  2018-2021 Batch 

       



 

 

S.No Roll No. Student Name Mobile No. Email Id Company Course 

126 01624488818 Kunal Kumar Kshayup 8375979692 kunal01126@gmail.com  RBS B.Com  

127 40424488818 Rishu Dhamija 8708750524 rishudh6495@gmail.com RBS B.Com  

128 9024401718 Preeti Kumari 8668321805 pritikblgthunder@gmail.com RBS BBA 

129 12724401718 Shivani Rani 8130519611 shivanikohli2000@gmail.com RBS BBA 

130 42090301718 Jean Maria Babu 9810962306 jeanmariababu@gmail.com RBS BBA 

131 3590301718 Diksha chopra 9643590104 dikshachopra2k@gmail.com RBS BBA 

132 11190301718 Samiksha Goel 8750044608 Samiksha365@gmail.com RBS BBA 

133 13790301718 Yawar Nazir kalla 7006134656 naziry53@gmail.com RBS BBA 

134 11724401718 Saksham Johar 9667244710 sakshamjohar1999@gmail.com RBS BBA 

135 12690301718 Tanisha Kakkar 8527113242 tanishakakkar02@gmail.com RBS BBA 

136 12224401718 Sarika 8882354311 sarika.722000@gmail.com RBS BBA 

137 1824401718 Arjun Amla 9315627266 Arjunamla2000@gmail.com RBS BBA 

138 8690301718 Mohit Ajmani 9582427813 mohitajmani000@gmail.com RBS BBA 

139 41590301718 Muskan Tanwar 9599945786 muskannntanwar@gmail.com RBS BBA 

140 1690301718 Ankit Vashisth 9871837188 ankit858687@gmail.com RBS BBA 

141 5190301718 Harshit Saxena 8588958319 harshitsaxena022@gmail.com RBS BBA 

142 10024401718 Rhythmpreet Kaur Saini 7678108041 rhythm112000@gmail.com Reliance Brand BBA 

143 1490302018 Anjali Mishra 9643922528 swatimishra2607@gmail.com SAP BCA 

mailto:kunal01126@gmail.com


 

 

144 50390388818 Kunal chawla  8447440131 Kunalchawla38@gmail.com Square Yards B.Com 

145 3290388818 Sumit Jamwal 7827774738 sumitjamwal856@gmail.com Square Yards B.Com 

146 3524401718 Himanshu Barthwal 9899044869 himanshubarthwal1757@gmail.com Square Yards BBA 

147   Lakshay sharma 9354561459 lakshaysharma5343@gmail.com Square Yards BBA 

148 35824401718 Namanjeet singh 8383907011 namanjeetsingh64@gmail.com Square Yards BBA 

149   Sandesh Goel 9582482480 sandeshgoel7@gmail.com Square Yards BBA 

150 12290301718 Shweta 8287865207 anandshweta39@gmail.com Square Yards BBA 

151 13924401718 Trisha Sehgal  9958032627 Trisha.sehgal@yahoo.com  Square Yards BBA 

152 14724401718 Vanshika nanda 9871788532 vanshikananda35@gmail.com Square Yards BBA 

153 36090301718 Jasleen kaur 9810227292 Jasleenmokha2707@gmail.com Square Yards BBA 

154 13124401718 Siddharth Giri 9582536225 Girisiddharth77@gmail.com Square Yards BBA 

155 36824401718 Veraj Narang 9599300592 Veraj24.narang@gmail.com  Square Yards BBA 

156 13590301718 Yash Chawla 9899035095 yashc385@gmail.com Square Yards BBA 

157 36424401718 Shruti sharma 9667279727 shruti2000sharma1412@gmail.com Sunlife Financial BBA 

158 8990301718 Muskan Sadana 8750560440 muskan.sadana98@gmail.com Sunlife Financial BBA 

159 7824401718 Nitin kumar 9315442216 rajputnitin350@gmail.com Sunlife Financial BBA 

160 424402018 Abhishek Raj Gupta 7985437349 abhiraj4363@gmail.com TCS BCA 

161 1090302018 Aman awasthi 7081275614 awasthi1906@gmail.com TCS BCA 

162 3024402018 Hrishikesh Dheeraj 9430375546 dheerajhrishikesh@gmail.com TCS BCA 



 

 

163 5090302018 Khushal chhikara 9540494899 khushalchhikara2000@gmail.com TCS BCA 

164 5424402018 Nitya Bhardwaj 9891151262 nityabhardwaj18@gmail.com TCS BCA 

165 35890302018 Prerna jadon 9891252600 prernajadon.aj22@gmail.com TCS BCA 

166 6924402018 Ravikishan kumar 9315946674 rkkumar0921@gmail.com TCS BCA 

167 8524402018 Simarpreet Singh 8860115348 simarpreetsingh87@yahoo.com TCS BCA 
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168 8724402018 Sourabh Choubey 7015093974 choubeysourabh088@gmail.com TCS BCA 

169 5290301718 Harshita Rawat 9968234471 rawatharshita10034@gmail.com UpGrad BBA 

170 41021588818 Amisha Sethi 9810116880 amishasethi287@gmail.com Wipro Hr Services B.Com 

171 40290388818 Joel Alexander 9983737288 alexanderjo881@gmail.com Wipro Hr Services B.Com 

172 1324488818 Karan Sharma 9811924082 karansharma25.1.2001@gmail.com Wipro Hr Services B.Com 

173 224488818 Aditi Negi 8130209852 aditinegi1304@gmail.com Wipro Hr Services B.Com  

174 40824488818 Ashi Sondhi 8859946708 Ashisondhi2000@gmail.com Wipro Hr Services B.Com  

175 40524488818 Pallavi Bisht 7906380307 pallavibisht2212@gmail.com Wipro Hr Services B.Com  

176 40624488818 Parnika Mahajan  9888655862 parnikamahajan24@gmail.com Wipro Hr Services B.Com  

177 3790388818 Vaishnavi sharma  7982866188 sharmavidushi283@gmail.com Wipro Hr Services B.Com  

178 35690388818 Vanshika Khurana 9319775778 khuranavanshika05@gmail.com Wipro Hr Services B.Com  

179 41296901718 Divya goel 8950012461 divyagoel2350@gmail.com Wipro Hr Services BBA 



 

 

180 40924401718 Divya Rajput  8448554110 divyarajputt18@gmail.com Wipro Hr Services BBA 

181 41890301718 Japdeep kaur 8826646642 japdeepk@gmail.com Wipro Hr Services BBA 

182 3724401718 Japleen Singh Bhasin 9540595822 jbhasin29@gmail.com Wipro Hr Services BBA 

183 6590301718 Jyoti  9205750360 jyoti.rana78910@gmail.com Wipro Hr Services BBA 

184 4524401718 Kashish Bhola 9205146646 kashishbhola28@gmail.com Wipro Hr Services BBA 

185 719001718 Lakshay Panjanani 9667766567 lakshaypanjanani1999@gmail.com Wipro Hr Services BBA 

186 5924401718 Mayank Chauhan 8800148871 chauhanmayank178@gmail.com Wipro Hr Services BBA 

187 6124401718 MEHAK ARORA 9315751997 mehakarora089@gmail.com Wipro Hr Services BBA 

188 7024401718 Nayna Kapoor 9599511548 naynakapoor6@gmail.com Wipro Hr Services BBA 

189 7724401718 Nitik Madaan  9650156101 nitikmadaan009@gmail.com Wipro Hr Services BBA 

190 8624401718 Prakriti Bhatia 9871735161 prakritibhatia2000@gmail.com Wipro Hr Services BBA 

191 13524401718 SURBHI POKHRIYAL 9013626146 suurbhi00@gmail.com Wipro Hr Services BBA 

192 13290301718 Vinayak Naithani 9540672709 naithanivinayak25@gmail.com Wipro Hr Services BBA 

193 2690301718 Bhavesh Gogia 8860375801 bhaveshgogia1999@gmail.com Wipro Hr Services BBA 

194 6190301718 Ishita Sareen 9354565810 sareen_ishita26@yahoo.com Wipro Hr Services BBA 

195   Madhvi sharma 9821768341 sharmamadhvi014@gmail.com Wipro Hr Services BBA 

196 10790301718 Rupali Negi 9315516713 negirupali98@gmail.com Wipro Hr Services BBA 

197 14024401718 Tusha Singh 8006641641 tushakumar49@gmail.com Wipro Hr Services BBA 

198 35990301718 Janvi Bassi 8527918013 janvibassi08@gmail.com Wipro Hr Services BBA 



 

 

199 9424402018 Vansh Bhutani 9717394915 vanshbhutani11@gmail.com Wipro Hr Services BCA 

200 9824402018 Vibhor Nigam 9870262843 nigamvibhor19@gmail.com Wipro Hr Services BCA 

201 324402018 Aashima 9354606267 aashimamalhotra2001@gmail.com Wipro Technologies BCA 

202 4690302018 Karan Verma 8851168494 karan1999verma@gmail.com Wipro Technologies BCA 

203 4424402018 
MANTU 
BHATTACHARYA 7678509607 mantubhattacharya19@gmail.com Wipro Technologies BCA 

204 5790302018 Merin Kuriakose 9891398159 merinkuriakose26@gmail.com Wipro Technologies BCA 

205 5890302018 Mohit Mendiratta 8851268785 mohitmendiratta2000@gmail.com Wipro Technologies BCA 

206 40790302018 Muskan 8800598707 muskangarg688@gmail.com Wipro Technologies BCA 

207 4924402018 Navisha Choudhary 9205016378 navishachoudhary1406@gmail.com Wipro Technologies BCA 

208 5024402018 Neha Gupta 7836044776 2508nehagupta@gmail.com Wipro Technologies BCA 

209 5924402018 Prince Kumar Tiwari 8586029122 Princekumardx@gmail.com Wipro Technologies BCA 
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210 6790302018 Pulkit Sharma 8799791084 pulkit884@gmail.com Wipro Technologies BCA 

211 7590302018 Saurav Rathore 7835992234 sauravrathore357@gmail.com Wipro Technologies BCA 

212 7924402018 Shrey Madan 8860991159 getshreymadan@gmail.com Wipro Technologies BCA 

213 8190302018 Simranjit Kaur 9625080788 kaur2604@gmail.com Wipro Technologies BCA 

214 8390302018 Sukhpreet Kaur 9319613875 sukhpreetkaur918@gmail.com Wipro Technologies BCA 

215 9024402018 Tanvi 8800834284 Tanvisharma1074@gmail.com Wipro Technologies BCA 



 

 

216 8990302018 Vanshika 9999789203 vanshikasharma12312@gmail.com Wipro Technologies BCA 

217 9390302018 Yoshita Kapoor 8860346503 yhtakpr@gmail.com Wipro Technologies BCA 

218 35790302018 Krimcy Behrani 8920454200 krimcy.behrani15feb@gmail.com Wipro Technologies BCA 

219 5624402018 Prabhkirat Singh Sethi 8130944485 kirat2110u@gmail.com Wipro Technologies BCA 

220 6924402018 Ravikishan kumar 9315946674 rkkumar0921@gmail.com Wipro Technologies BCA 

221 8690302018 Uday dawar 9953742218 uday.dawar@gmail.com Wipro Technologies BCA 

222 3524401718 Himanshu Barthwal 9899044869 himanshubarthwal1757@gmail.com 
AU Small finance 
Bank BBA 

223 12324401718 Satyam kumar 8406826815 micchu.001@gmail.com Pepcoding BBA 

224 13424401718 Sonali 6205237782 kicchu.001@gmail.com Pepcoding BBA 

225 10224401718 Rishabh Sikri 9711852802 rishabhsikri@gmail.com Pepcoding BBA 

226 42596901718 Sachin Semwal 9560477612 sachinsemwal6402@gmail.com City Union Bank BBA 

227 9790301718 Pooja Verma 9667732404 satrawlapooja1972@gmail.com City Union Bank BBA 

        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Consolidated Placement Record for the Batch 2018-21 
 

S.No Company Name Total  
 

Course 
Students 

Placed 
  1 Deloitte 6 

 

BCA 91 
  2 SAP  1 

 

B.Com 27 
  3 Jaro Education 3 

 

BBA 109 
  4 Wipro Technologies 21 

 

Total  227 
  5 Infosys 43 

     6 RBS 25 
     7 Wipro HR Services 31 
     8 BT India 55 
     9 TCS 9 
     10 City Union Bank 2 
     11 Square Yards 13 
     12 Incedo Technology 2 
     13 PlanetSpark 6 
     14 Pepcode 3 
     15 Reliance Brands  1 

     16 UpGrad 1 
     17 Sunlife Financials 3 
     18 CASITA 1 
     

19 

AU Samll Finance 
Bank 1 

     

  
227 
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